Campeonato de Espana por Equipos 2023 - DIAMANTE

Rang Score Nom

1 1,36
2 1,13
3 0,99
4 0,86
5 083
6 0,79
7 0,55
8 0,50
9 0,50
10 047
11 0,37
120,22
13 0,21
14 0,16
15 0,15
16 0,15
17 0,09
18 0,05
19 0,00
20 -0,02
21 -0,03
22 -0,15
23 -0,20
24 -0,22

99 Comité C.B.0O.M.E.

HERNANDEZ José Luis
RODRIGUEZ Felisa
TERAN Bertha
HINOJOSA Carmen

BASTARRACHE Ana - GARCIA DE QUESADA Ignacio

DELGADO Estela

SALVADOR José

GARCIA Jests

BENAIS Leila

ORTUZAR Belén - GARCIA Maria Teresa

ROZPIDE Carmen

ARRECHEA Victoria

DE LA CIERVA Sofia

DELGADO Maria José¢ - MORENO Consuelo
ROMERO Lidia

HUICI Araceli

OSCOZ Ana
MONASTERIO Camila
BARRER Isabel
GIMENO Esperanza

LOPEZ Juana
GUTTIERREZ Amparo
TAPIA Maria Luisa
SEVILLA Teresa

Equipe

SPUTNIK
MORALEJA
MORALEJA
SMOLEN
MORALEJA

SMOLEN
SPUTNIK
MORALEJA
SPUTNIK
SLAM

ULTIMA HORA
ULTIMA HORA
SMOLEN
SLAM
TREBOLON

MORALEJA
SMOLEN
METEORAS
ULTIMA HORA
TREBOLON

SPUTNIK
ULTIMA HORA
METEORAS
SPUTNIK

W W W W N

W W W A

1:1 2:1

1,15 1,10
1,15 1,10
-0,93 0,89

-0,93 0,89
-0,74
1,19 -0,89
-0,74
-0,40

0,56

0,93 -0,81
-0,75

0,22

0,53 -0,22

1,19 -0,89
-0,75
-1,19 0,81
0,93
0,74 0,40

-0,53

0,56
-1,15
-0,53

3:1 4:1
-0,59 1,88
0,55
0,45

0,58

0,53 1,88
0,55

-0,58

-0,53 2,33

-0,55 1,10
-0,45 1,21
0,69 0,58
0,59

0,69
0,53
-0,45

0,53 -0,58
-0,55

0,53 0,01
-0,59

5:1
2,80
1,16
2,63
1,20
2,63

1,16
2,80

0,33
-0,33

0,33

-0,46
-1,20

0,46
-0,46

0,46

Butler



Campeonato de Espana por Equipos 2023 - DIAMANTE

Rang Score

25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34

<33% 1

-0,30
-0,32
-0,32
-0,41
-0,57

-1,13
-1,17
-1,19
-1,19
-1,32

0,81

99 Comité C.B.0O.M.E.

Nom

DIAZ Clara
ALBERDI Ana
POTSCH Andreas
GALIENA Margarita
FERNANDEZ Gloria

LUCENA Concha - ARESTI Leonor
MERINO Javier - RUIZ-JARABO Jorge
BASAGOITI Belén

ARPON Alejandra

CADARSO Maria - ZUAZO Maria Luisa

GARCIA DE LA VEGA Pachela

Equipe

TREBOLON
ULTIMA HORA
TREBOLON
ULTIMA HORA
METEORAS

TREBOLON
SMOLEN
METEORAS
METEORAS
SLAM

METEORAS

1:1

0,53
0,75
0,74
0,75
-1,15

-1,19

2:1 3:1 4:1 5:1
-0,22 -1,21
1,10 -2,80
0,40 -1,21 -1,20
-0,81 1,21 -2,80
0,01
-1,10 -1,16
-1,10 -0,53 -1,88
-0,56 -0,69 -2,33
-0,56 -0,69 -2,33
-0,01 -2,63
0,81

Butler



